
CLTMM/F C E E Mail Home Phone Work Phone Home Address
PCT - Presbytery 

Coordinating Team   

Dusenbury, Mary F x mary.dusenbury@gmail.com 620-254-7656

1238 N.W. 100th Rd                

Attica, KS 67009

Frazey, Laura F x lfrazey@covenantwichita.org 316-722-7613

Johnson, Skip M x revretired@gmail.com 620-664-5633

6706 E. 30th                                 

Hutchinson, KS 67502

MacGregor, Lara F x revmacgreg@hotmail.com 620-480-0291 c 620-257-3064

510 N Charles                              

McPherson, KS 67460

Miller, Mark M x mark@fpchutch.org 620-259-9488 c 620-665-5549

512 E 39th Ct.              

Hutchinson, KS 67502

Pass, Denise F x denise@gcpc.kscoxmail.com 609-213-2101c 620-275-9141

809 E. Hackberry St                 

Garden City, KS 67846

Wilson, John  Mod. M x revjpw@sbcglobal.net 620-331-7579 hm 620-331-0241

Lange, Jeremiah - marionrev@sbcglobal.net 620-382-2351 620-382-3257

315 Elm St                             

Marion, KS 66861

President - WMW 

Board of Directors 

Anderson, James - 

Stated Clerk jamesanderson67114@gmail.com 316-284-0968 hm

917 N Boyd Ave                           

Newton, KS 67114

Nispel, Sue  TTEE snispel@aol.com 316-267-4114 hm 316-204-7828 c

1201 Coolidge                              

Wichita, KS 67203

Wiseman, Joe     Youth jwiseman@covenantwichita.org 316-258-6616 c 316-722-7613

7615 W Shadow Lakes St              

Wichita, KS 67205-1906
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